
Image not found or type unknown

Ref. No.:
936-08071448

Overview and Technical Data:

WAFIOS - SF23 Wire Netting Machines

WAFIOS

Year of Build:
Jan 1975

Description:

Used WAFIOS SF23 Wire Netting Machines for hexagonal threads

Two Machines Available!! 

1. WAFIOS Model SF23 X 1" 

https://mail.asset-trade.de/en/search/hersteller/wafios


2. WAFIOS Model SF23 X 1/2" 

Technical Data:

maximum weaving width: 2200mm (86")

wire diameters: min. 0.06mm-0.90mm (.023"-.035")

1" spacing or 1/2" spacing

Drive motor : 5,5kW, 7,5PS, 1500rpm (from 1/2 1000rpm), 220V.

Electromagnetic coupling with break, 70 Watt.

Counter with presetting

Wire diameter range : 0,60mm - 0,90mm

Theoretical output : 1100m2 / 8h shift

With DW5S spool machine included (which is the machine that produces the feed for the wire netting
machine).

All the machines are so far working properly without significant problems.

They will be cleaned, oiled and tested for working and packed for transport.

Technical Data:

Technical Data:

Control:
Conventional

Dimensions and Weight:

Weight:
7.000 kg

Buyer Information:

Condition:
Normal wear
Available:
Immediately

https://mail.asset-trade.de/en/search/control/conventional
https://mail.asset-trade.de/en/search/condition/normal-wear
https://mail.asset-trade.de/en/search/availability/immediately


Sold as:
EXW (Ex Works - Incoterm)
VAT:
19 %
Buyers Premium:
16 %
Location:
Greece

Images:

https://mail.asset-trade.de/en/search/selling-condition/exw-ex-works-incoterm
https://mail.asset-trade.de/en/search/vat/19
https://mail.asset-trade.de/en/search/buyers-premium/16
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1" spacing or 1/2" spacing

Drive motor : 5,5kW, 7,5PS, 1500rpm (from 1/2 1000rpm), 220V.

Electromagnetic coupling with break, 70 Watt.

Counter with presetting

Wire diameter range : 0,60mm - 0,90mm

Theoretical output : 1100m2 / 8h shift

With DW5S spool machine included (which is the machine that produces the feed for the wire netting
machine).

All the machines are so far working properly without significant problems.

They will be cleaned, oiled and tested for working and packed for transport.

Technical Data:

Technical Data:

Control:
Conventional

Dimensions and Weight:

Weight:
7.000 kg

Buyer Information:

Condition:
Normal wear
Available:
Immediately
Sold as:
EXW (Ex Works - Incoterm)
VAT:
19 %
Buyers Premium:
16 %

https://mail.asset-trade.de/en/search/control/conventional
https://mail.asset-trade.de/en/search/condition/normal-wear
https://mail.asset-trade.de/en/search/availability/immediately
https://mail.asset-trade.de/en/search/selling-condition/exw-ex-works-incoterm
https://mail.asset-trade.de/en/search/vat/19
https://mail.asset-trade.de/en/search/buyers-premium/16


Location:
Greece

Images:





1





2





3





4





5





6





7





8





9





10





11





12





13





14





15





16





17





18





19





20





21





22





23





24





25

 

 

Asset-Trade

Assessment and Sale of Used Assets world wide

Am Sonnenhof 16

47800 Krefeld

Germany

Tel.: +49 2151 32500 33

Fax.: +49 2151 65 29 22

Email: info@asset-trade.de

Web.:  https://mail.asset-trade.de/en

 

 

Generated on 09.03.2026
© Copyright 2026 - Asset-Trade 
Page

mailto:info@asset-trade.de
https://mail.asset-trade.de/en
https://mail.asset-trade.de/en

